
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

COMMISSIONERS 

SUSAN BITTER SMITH - Chairman 
BOB STUMP 
BOB BURNS 
DOUG LITTLE 
TOM FORESE 

IN THE MATER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
SULPHUR SPRINGS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE, INC., FOR APPROVAL OF 
THE 2015 REST IMPLEMENTATION PLAN 
AND 20 15 RES TARIFF SURCHARGE 

2015 JUN - I A 8: 58 

A Z  CORP C O M M i S S I C  
DOCKET CONTROL 

DOCKET NO. E-0 1575A- 14-027 1 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
AND LAW FIRM AFFILIATION 

Notice is hereby given that Jeffrey W. Crockett, legal counsel for Sulphur Springs 

Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc., who was previously with the law firm of Brownstein Hyatt 

Farber Schreck LLP, is now with Crockett Law Group PLLC. Mr. Crockett's new contact 

information is: 

Jeffrey W. Crockett, Esq. 
CROCKETT LAW GROUP PLLC 
1702 E. Highland Avenue, Suite 204 
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 
Direct: (602) 441-2775 
Fax: (602) 466-3493 
E-mail: jeffOieffcrockettlaw.com 

RESPECTFULLY submitted this lSt day of June, 20 15. 

JUM 0 .I 2015 
/%GGF;;\ 
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CROCKETT LAW GROUP PLLC 
fl 

venue. Suite 204 
Phoenix, Arigona 850 16 
Attorney for Sulphur Springs Valley Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

http://jeffOieffcrockettlaw.com


1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

ORIGINAL and thirteen (1 3) copies filed 
this 1"day of June, 2015, with: 

Docket Control 
ARIZONA COWORATION COMMISSION 
1200 W. Washington 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered this 
lSt day of June, 2015, to: 

Dwight Nodes, Chief Administrative Law Judge 
Hearing Division 
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
1200 W. Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 

Steven M. Olea, Director 
Utilities Division 
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
1200 W. Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 

Janice M. Alward, Chief Counsel 
Legal Division 
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
1200 W. Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 
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